
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
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VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-05-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Discoteque Blondie, embajadas y acceso a la PDI: las novedades que marcarán el Día de los Patrimonios

14
765,3
$ 7.614.278

78.224
253.149

No Definida
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24-05-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Discoteque Blondie, embajadas y acceso a la PDI: las novedades que marcarán el Día de los Patrimonios

15
548,1
$ 5.452.592

78.224
253.149
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